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Eleotoral Rights. isent 'oters' 'ermii.«.

Electoral District. * , -vr i I it v n t.T u i Total Number Number of
Total Number, Number of Number of o£ Absent Absent Voters'of Seamen's ! Seamen who oe imen who per '• perm;ts exer-: Rights issued. voted. did not vote. mita issued. j oised.

Number of
Absent Voters'
Permits issued

but not
exercised.

Temuka ,.
Waitaki
Oamaru
Otago Central
Dunedin North
Dunedin West
Dunedin Central
Dunedin South
Chalmers

13
102
26
18

103

10
65
16
3

69

3
37
10
15
34

3

68
81

149
61

160
195
190
157
127
103
25
51
54
21

107
69

49
61

110
41

128
144
136
121
97
88
17
38
43
13
90
50

19
20
39
20
32
51
54
36
30
15
8

13
11
8

17
19

Bruce
Clutha
Wakatipu
Mataura
Wallace
Invercargill ..
Awarua

2
8

2
5

Totals.. i 1,622 871 751 7,434 Ii 5,463 1,971
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