RETURN SHOWING NUMBER OF SEAMEN'S RIGHTS AND ABSENT VOTERS' PERMITS ISSUED AND EXERCISED IN EACH ELECTORAL DISTRICT—continued.

Electoral District.		Electoral Rights.			Absent Voters' Permits.		
		Total Number of Seamen's Rights issued.	Number of Seamen who voted.	Number of Seamen who did not vote.	Total Number of Absent Voters' Per- mits issued.	Number of Absent Voters' Permits exer- cised.	Number of Absent Voters Permits issued but not exercised.
Temuka				1	68	49	19
Waitaki					81	61	20
Oamaru		1			149	110	39
Otago Central					61	41	20
Dunedin North		13	10	3	160	128	. 32
Dunedin West		102	65	37	195	144	51
Dunedin Central		26	16	10	190	136	54
Dunedin South		18	3	15	157	121	36
Chalmers	••	103	69	34	127	97	30
Bruce	••				103	88	15
Clutha	••				25	17	8
Wakatipu					51	38	13
Mataura			l		54	43	11
Wallace					21	13	8
Invercargill		2	2		107	90	17
Awarua	••	8	5	3	69	50	19
Totals		1,622	871	751	7,434	5,463	1,971

F. W. Mansfield, Chief Electoral Officer.

Electoral Department, Wellington, June, 1912.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,700 copies), £9 10s.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1912.

Price 6d.]